

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**T.S 170 of 2015
Reg No. 2335 of 2015**

**Present: Smt. Afshan Nawaz Warsi
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd**

Order No.23 Dated-10.05.2023

Pltff files adv hazira

Defdt. files adv hazira.

Hd. The case is adjd.

Fix 08.09.2023 for compliance I.d n/o.

D/C by me

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd**